Margo/2024 - AC
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
968
847

0
0
51
61

O NOONOOo

Qtd FF

(S0,
N
(IS

ooooooo8wooo

Qtd FF
384
318

42

o -~oonNnooN

Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
3.484.891,06
2.713.109,62

361.546,17
294.212,16

1.343,82

114.679,29

Valor Beneficios - FF
2.353.568,42
1.974.478,25

67.314,33
197.768,46

114.007,38

Valor Beneficios - FF
1.131.322,64
738.631,37

294.231,84
96.443,70

1.343,82

671,91

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
1063 3.293.271,14
96 163.625,64
306 1.155.414,68
560 1.556.508,87
o -
15 17.505,42
18 91.170,63
65 262.885,29
o -
O -
3 46.160,61
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
848 2.843.529,12
27 66.204,18
288 1.107.014,25
455 1.303.887,00
o -
6 10.825,35
18 91.170,63
51 218.267,10
o -
O -
3 46.160,61
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
215 449.742,02
69 97.421,46
18 48.400,43
105 252.621,87
o -
9 6.680,07
o -
14 44.618,19
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -

Qtd
1432

Total

Valor Beneficios
6.778.162,20
2.876.735,26
1.155.414,68
1.556.508,87
361.546,17
311.717,58
91.170,63
262.885,29
1.343,82
46.160,61
114.679,29

Valor Beneficios
5.197.097,54
2.040.682,43
1.107.014,25
1.303.887,00

67.314,33
208.593,81
91.170,63
218.267,10

46.160,61
114.007,38

Valor Beneficios
1.581.064,66
836.052,83
48.400,43
252.621,87
294.231,84
103.123,77
44.618,19
1.343,82

671,91



